CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2013 - 2014

May 2013
09 *ANNUAL COUNCIL (pm)
16/17/18 Devon County Show
20 *Salcombe Harbour Board (moved from 3 June)
22 *Development Management Committee
23 *Economy and Environment Scrutiny Panel am (moved
from 30 May)
23 *Community Life and Housing Scrutiny Panel pm
(moved from 30 May)
23 DCC Annual Council
June 2013
06 *Executive
13 *Audit Committee
20 *Corporate Performance and Resources Scrutiny Panel
26 *Development Management Committee
July 2013
15 *Salcombe Harbour Board (Annual Inspection)
18 *Executive am
18 Audit (draft SOA) pm
24 *Development Management Committee (moved from 31 July)
25 *COUNCIL (To be removed)
28 Totnes Show
31 Yealmpton Show
August 2013
28 *Development Management Committee (was 4 Sept)

September 2013
05 *Economy and Environment Scrutiny Panel am
05 *Community Life and Housing Scrutiny Panel pm

(moved from 19 Sept)

19 *Executive am (moved from 5 Sept)

19 *Audit Committee (SOA/AGS) (moved from 26 Sept)

23 *Salcombe Harbour Board

25 *Development Management Committee (moved from 2
Oct)

26 *COUNCIL (was 12 Sept)



October 2013

November 2013

December 2013

03
10
17
30

07
14
18
21
28

04
12
19

January 2014

09
15
16
23

February 2014

March 2014

03
13
19
20
27

06
13
19
20
27
31

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2013 - 2014

*Corporate Performance & Resources Scrutiny Pane
Executive
Licensing Committee

Development Management Committee

Executive

Economy and Environment Scrutiny Panel
Salcombe Harbour Board

Community Life and Housing Scrutiny Panel

Corporate Performance and Resources Scrutiny Pan

Development Management Committee
Executive (draft Budget)
COUNCIL

Joint Scrutiny Panel Budget Meeting am
Development Management Committee
Audit Committee

Executive (Budget)

Salcombe Harbour Board

COUNCIL (Budget)

Development Management Committee
DCC Budget setting

Council Tax Setting Panel

Executive

Corporate Performance and Resources Scrutiny Pan
Development Management Committee

Economy and Environment Scrutiny Panel
Community Life and Housing Scrutiny Panel

Salcombe Harbour Board

el

el



April 2014
03
16
18
21
24

May 2014
08
14

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2013 - 2014

Audit Committee

Development Management Committee
Good Friday

Easter Monday

Executive

ANNUAL COUNCIL

Development Management Committee

15/16/17 Devon County Show

22

June 2014
03
05
05
11
12
19
26

July 2014
09
14
24
31

August 2014
06

September 2014
03
04
11
11
18
25
29

Devon County Council Annual Council Meeting

Salcombe Harbour Board

Executive am

Audit Committee pm

Development Management Committee
Economy and Environment Scrutiny Panel
Community Life and Housing Scrutiny Panel

Corporate Performance and Resources Scrutiny Pan

Development Management Committee
Salcombe Harbour Board — Annual Inspection
Executive

Audit Committee

Development Management Committee

Development Management Committee

Economy and Environment Scrutiny Panel
Executive (am)

Community Life and Housing Scrutiny Panel (pm)
Audit Committee (SOA/AGS)

COUNCIL

Salcombe Harbour Board

el



CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2013 - 2014

October 2014
01 Development Management Committee

02 Corporate Performance and Resources Scrutiny Pan el



